CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

Finance Committee
January 19, 2016

REPORT ON BRAVO WELLNESS INCENTIVE PROGRAM

REPORT H

In accordance with the Board resolution adopted on October 18, 2012, in January 2013,
and at the end of each contract year through 2015, the Fiscal Officer shall report to the

Board the following for approval:

2015 Wellness Particpant Results:

No Points

One Point

Two Points

Three Points
Four Points

Five Points

Total on MMO Insurance

Total number of employees participating
in the health screenings

33

44
117
144
105
450

436



