REPORT H

CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

Finance Committee

January 19, 2016

REPORT ON BRAVO WELLNESS INCENTIVE PROGRAM

In accordance with the Board resolution adopted on October 18, 2012, in January 2013, and at the end of each contract year through 2015, the Fiscal Officer shall report to the Board the following for approval:

2015 Wellness Particpant Results:	
No Points	33
One Point	7
Two Points	44
Three Points	117
Four Points	144
Five Points	105
Total on MMO Insurance	450
Total number of employees participating	
in the health screenings	436